	TITLE COMPANY
37626 MTC 26606 WARF	FANTY DEED VOLM91 Page 24334
WNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	ROY D. DUGAN AND SHIRLEY J. DUGAN, HUSBAND
AND WIFE	reinafter stated, to grantor paid by <u>BRADLEY C. FIRCH</u>
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey the certain real property, with the tenements, hereditar situated in the County of <u>Klamath</u> and St	ments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining. tate of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 8 in Block 13 of BUENA VISTA ADDITI plat thereof on file in the office of t County, Oregon. EXCEPTING THEREFROM the	ON, according to the official the County Clerk of Klamath E Easterly 19 feet thereof.
na de la composición de la composición Composición de la composición de la comp	
c-laws and regulations. Before signing of accepting ind	y described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should epartment to verify approved uses."
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gra	intee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever, d grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor d grantee free from all encumbrances except those
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said prem and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those The true and actual consideration paid for this	nises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims se claiming under the above described encumbrances. transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $$ 60,000.00$
Nowever, the sterior consider an anti-consider of the sen	tence between the symbols', if not applicable, should be deleted.
i shall be implied to make the provisions nee	to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical reof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. its instrument this 18^{-1} day of Nav , 1991; signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed in In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed in	is instrument this 18^{-2} day of 18^{-1} automatical thereto by signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of its board of directors.	Kay D Dugan
STATE OF GREGON, Curana)	Roy D. Dugan
County of Courses 10 G	
- How. 18 . 19 91.	Shiley g. dugan
personally appeared the above named	Shirley J. Dogandi U
Hersonally appeared to the first the	
Margan (
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed.	
to be to have a set to be	STATE OF ORFGON, County of <u>cound</u>) ss.
Before me DI Treelith	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>provided</u> performent was acknowledged before me this <u>19</u> 7 1
Notary Public for Oregon	19 7 Jul 1991, by
My commission expires:	ntesident (Ind In
OFFICIAL SEAL	president, and
RACHEL MEREDITH	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation
COCONIKO COUNTY My Comm. Expires Sept. 30, 1994	Notary Public for Oregon(SEAL My commission expires:
Commences and a second s	MV COMMISSION CAPTER.
Roy D. and Shirley J. Dugan	STATE OF OREGON.
Roy D. and Shirley J. Dugan 2901 N. Elk Run	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath L certify that the within instrument wa
Roy D. and Shirley J. Dugan 2901 N. Elk Run Flagstaff, AZ 86004	STATE OF OREGON.
Roy D. and Shirley J. Dugan 2901 N. Elk Run Flagstaff, AZ 86004 GRANIORS NAME AND ADDRESS Bradley C. and Tanya J. Finch	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument wa received for record on the 20th dww.af
Roy D. and Shirley J. Dugan 2901 N. Elk Run Flagstaff, AZ 86004 GKANIGKS SAME AND ANGLESS Bradley C. and Tanya J. Finch 2505 Yonna St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument wa received for record on the 20th day of 19_91 at 9:33 oclock A and recorde
Roy D. and Shirley J. Dugan 2901 N. Elk Run Flagstaff, AZ 86004 GRANICES NAME AND ARCENS Bradley C. and Tanya J. Finch	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument wa received for record on the 20th day ofNov. 19 91 at 9:33 o'clock AM., and recorded is backNo1on page 24334 or o
Roy D. and Shirley J. Dugan 2901 N. Elk Run Flagstaff, AZ 86004 Bradley C. and Tanya J. Finch 2505 Yonna St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath
Roy D. and Shirley J. Dugan 2901 N. Elk Run Flagstaff, AZ 86004 CRANTOR'S NAME AND ARCKESS Bradley C. and Tanya J. Finch 2505 Yonna St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS After MINING WING W. Klamath First Federal Savings & Loan	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath
Roy D. and Shirley J. Dugan 2901 N. Elk Run Flagstaff, AZ 86004 UKANTORY NAME AND ADDRESS Bradley C. and Tanya J. Finch 2505 Yonna St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTLES NAME AND ADDRESS After mundag mum to Klamath First Federal Savings & Loan 540 Main St.	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath
Roy D. and Shirley J. Dugan 2901 N. Elk Run Flagstaff, AZ 86004 CRANTORY NAME AND ADDRESS Bradley C. and Tanya J. Finch 2505 Yonna St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS After FROM NE Klamath First Federal Savings & Loan	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument war received for record on the 20th day of NOV 19 91 at 9:33 o'clock A and recorder in book1 on page 24334 or of file/reel number 37626 HA file/reel number 37626 HECKDERSISM Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Coun- affixed.
Roy D. and Shirley J. Dugan 2901 N. Elk Run Flagstaff, AZ 86004 GRANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS Bradley C. and Tanya J. Finch 2505 Yonna St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS After RUNNing Hum W Klamath First Federal Savings & Loan 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS OF 97601 NAME ADDRESS OF 97601	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath 1 certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of NOV NO 91 at 9:33 o'clock A N. and recorde in book On page 24334_ or o file/reel number 37626 Hat file/reel number 37626 Hat Green of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Count affixed. Evolve Biehne, County Clerk
Roy D. and Shirley J. Dugan 2901 N. Elk Run Flagstaff, AZ 86004 GRANTERS SAME AND ADDRESS Bradley C. and Tanya J. Finch 2505 Yonna St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 CRANTELS SAME AND ADDRESS AMERICANNER FOR THE Klamath First Federal Savings & Loan 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath set I certify that the within instrument war received for record on the 20th day of NOV 19 91 at 9:33 o'clock A, and recorded in book 19 00 page 24334 or of file/reel number 37626 Ha file/reel number
Roy D. and Shirley J. Dugan 2901 N. Elk Run Flagstaff, AZ 86004 UKANIDHO NAME AND ADDRESS Bradley C. and Tanya J. Finch 2505 Yonna St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTELS NAME AND ADDRESS A New MUMBAN WITH WALL FOR STATUS & Loan 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS & Loan 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS & Loan	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath 1 certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

0